Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Tostevin - (788711) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.03
2:27.60
2:31.83
2:32.04
2:32.72
2:33.85
2:33.96
2:37.02
2:43.90
2:46.05
2:46.45
2:46.69
2:52.50
2:52.51
2:59.11
2:59.68
3:00.61
3:02.41
3:02.52
3:03.07
3:03.72
3:03.77
3:04.12
3:04.62
3:05.10

3:06.04
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370
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336
335
330
323
322
304
267
257
255
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229
229
205
203
200
194
193
192
190
189
188
187
185
183

Round

Date

18/06/16
26/11/16
21/09/16
21/11/15
23/05/15
19/03/16
09/09/15
24/01/15
22/11/14
08/03/14
28/06/14
10/09/14
25/01/14
23/11113
11/09/13
11/03/12
14/09/11
28/10/12
23/10/11
28/05/11
26/11/11
30/06/12
12/09/12
19/01/13
21/01112
10/03/13
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Meet

The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016
Rothschilds Island Championship

The Specsavers Open Meet

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Hampshire County Championships

Barracudas Specsavers Series 2011

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Barracudas Specsavers Series

Channel Island Championships

Channel Island Closed Championships

Hampshire County Championships
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Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Queinevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Jersey

Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais

Southampton
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Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
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Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
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3:17.08
3:20.37

3:22.06

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:27.60
2:31.83
2:27.03
2:33.85
2:32.04
2:33.96
2:32.72
2:37.02
2:43.90
2:46.69
2:46.45
2:46.05
2:52.50
2:52.51
2:59.11
3:06.04
3:04.62
3:02.41
3:04.12
3:03.77
2:59.68
3:05.10
3:03.72
3:02.52
3:00.61
3:03.07
3:10.64
3:17.08
3:20.37
3:22.06
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22/01/11
20/11/10
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Date

26/11/16
21/09/16
18/06/16
19/03/16
211115
09/09/15
23/05/15
24/01/15
22/11/14
10/09/14
28/06/14
08/03/14
25/01/14
23/11/13
11/09/13
10/03/13
19/01/13
28/10/12
12/09/12
30/06/12
11/03/12
21/01112
26/11/11
23/10/11
14/09/11
28/05/11
06/03/11
22/01/11
20/11/10
15/09/10
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Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Champs

Barracudas Specsavers

Meet

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Rothschilds Island Championship

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

The Specsavers Open Meet

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Hampshire County Championships

Channel Island Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Barracudas Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Channel Island Closed Championships
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Barracudas Specsavers Series 2011

Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011
Hampshire County Championships

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Champs

Barracudas Specsavers
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Guernsey
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Guernsey

Venue

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Les Queinevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Southampton
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey
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Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4

Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
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